Adult Inter-Counties North Qualifying 2017

8th Stop of the BTBA Adult tour is the Bedfordshire Mixed trios - enter here

IMENS :

TEAMS PLD | TOTAL: DIFF:
1ST LANCASHIRE 6 6264 380
2ND YORKSHIRE 6 6098 214
3RD STAFFORDSHIRE 6 5942 58
4TH COUNTY DURHAM 6 5884 0
5TH NORTHUMBERLAND 6 5873 -11
6TH LINCOLNSHIRE 6 5757 -127
7TH NOTTINGHAMSHIRE 6 5666 -218
8TH CHESHIRE 6 5417 -467
9TH SHROPSHIRE 6 5348 -536
LADIES:

TEAMS PLD | TOTAL: DIFF:
1ST YORKSHIRE 6 6119 528
2ND LANCASHIRE 6 5957 366
3RD COUNTY DURHAM 6 5753 162
4TH LINCOLNSHIRE 6 5591 0
5TH CHESHIRE 6 5205 -386
6TH SHROPSHIRE 6 4369 -1222
7TH NORTHUMBERLAND 6 4265 -1326
8TH STAFFORDSHIRE 6 1924 -3667



http://www.badassbowling.com/cms/index.php?option=com_content&task=view&id=1744&Itemid=20




Cheshire Men

BTBA Card No ICC No Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game4  Game5 Game 6 Total Average

Craig Sykes 127037 377 159 154 157 159 144 139 912 152.00
Thomas Copeland 112629 378 212 194 213 194 190 209 1212 202.00
Jake Edwards GC414 379 219 152 139 200 207 138 1055 175.83
Joe Phelan 127405 380 201 204 132 234 157 192 1120 186.67
Adam Banks 121955 381 168 169 204 223 200 154 1118 186.33
Joseph Nugent 125700 382 0 #DIV/0!
Peter Duncan 59640 383 0 #DIV/0!
959 873 845 1010 898 832 5417 902.83

Cheshire Ladies

BTBA Card No ICC No Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game4  Game5 Game 6 Total Average

Kiera Flemming 94446 384 234 194 183 189 176 147 1123 187.17
Rachel Arthur 99496 385 230 215 202 195 173 214 1229 204.83
Katie Finnigan GC443 386 183 186 160 136 202 232 1099 183.17
Natasha English 111938 387 161 155 169 169 213 161 1028 171.33
Nicola Swaby 105751 388 121 103 114 123 138 127 726 121.00
Sophie Laidlaw 125697 389 0 #DIV/0!

929 853 828 812 902 881 5205 867.50



Durham Men

Durham Ladies

Nathan Halliday
Adam Shrubb
Matthew Clayton
Adam Cairns
Anthony Robson
Barry Walker
Andrew Hall
Andrew Robson
Gavin Dorothy
Grant Taylor
Billy Ballantine

Stephanie Cairns
Frankie Plewis
Amy Teal

Kirstie Allison
Katie Easthope
Chantelle Russell
Sarah Dixon

BTBA Card No

115917
GC706
GC257
GC175
2580
GC256
638
85108
114848
114559
104239

BTBA Card No

126682
GC687
GC198
119467
150449
115920
93808

ICC No

390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

ICC No

401
402
403
404
405
406
407

Game 1

187

202

207

181

206

983

Game 1

211
184
218
171

157
941

Game 2

142

187

220

188

234

971

Game 2
200
232
154
125
152

863

Game 3

213
204
166
172
211

966

Game 3

300
179

141
178
179
977

Game 4

200
218
212
187

204

1021

Game 4

221
244
198
190

215
1068

Game 5

174
218
235

166
233

1026

Game 5

176
190
172
161

203
902

Game 6

232

186
194
153
152

917

Game 6

243
186
221
127

225
1002

Total

561
374
1224
1272
875
324
1021
233

5884

Total

1351
1215
963

774
141

330

979

5753

Average

187.00
187.00
204.00
212.00
175.00
162.00
204.20
233.00
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
980.67

Average

225.17
202.50
192.60
154.80
141.00
165.00
195.80
958.83



Lancashire Men

BTBA Card No ICC No Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Gameb5 Game 6 Total Average

Paul Turner 27031 408 201 233 177 213 178 1002 200.40
Daniel Davies 409 0 #DIV/0!
Matt Giles 410 196 286 186 237 183 256 1344 224.00
Chris Maughan 18845 411 206 215 188 258 169 1036 207.20
Paul Marks GC551 412 0 #DIV/0!
Tom Collins 106434 413 245 210 213 219 143 1030 206.00
Greg Stretton 1106434 414 0 #DIV/0!
Barry O'Reilly 269012 415 211 201 182 226 820 205.00
Matthew Terry 124609 416 0 #DIV/0!
Mo Singleton GC517 417 0 #DIV/0!
Jonathan Wilkinson GC214 418 0 #DIV/0!
Carl Taylor 126263 419 246 243 165 169 209 1032 206.40
Daniel Mohammed 119116 420 0 #DIV/0!
Joseph Harrison 127831 421 0 #DIV/0!
1094 1187 963 1003 979 1038 6264 206 1044.00

Lancashire Ladies

BTBA Card No ICC No Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Gameb6 Total Average

Zara Giles 61078 422 200 268 222 227 203 197 1317 219.50
Louise Parker GC547 423 184 189 180 257 214 196 1220 203.33
Harriet Harmon 1143012 424 0 #DIV/0!
Rebecca Wilson 93201 425 0 #DIV/0!
Natalie Leigh 108782 426 169 158 223 193 189 177 1109 184.83
Charlotte Rathbone GC602 427 149 149 149.00
Nicole Stam 129736 428 0 #DIV/0!
Sally Wilson 48334 429 201 209 195 153 170 928 185.60
Diane Wright 127725 430 0 #DIV/0!
Sam Woodworth 123390 431 0 #DIV/0!
Becky Daly GC303 432 193 257 206 205 182 191 1234 205.67

895 1073 1040 1077 941 931 5957 992.83



Lincolnshire Men

Lincolnshire Ladies

Lee Brown

Tom Turner
Arron Machin
Glen Robson
Tony Lee

Jamie Smith
Bradley Redfearn
Gavin Roberts
Oliver Thomas
Connor Taylor
Simon Yeomans
Lee Pennock
Gary Jeans

Jenny Grace
Danni Hopcroft
Fiona Hallam
Jessica Melton
Rebekah Hamlett
Sarah Wilson
Lauren Lill

Helen Popple

BTBA Card No

99763
GC493
97844
35357

107150
126019
126857
126299
125474
125997
50322

112774

BTBA Card No

126292
397
43292
126286

605
12443
128670

ICCNo

433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445

ICC No

446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453

Game 1

214

213

266

252
167

1112

Game 1

195
205

222

211
142

975

Game 2

205

247

206
185

193

1036

Game 2

179
201

160

193
127

860

Game 3

210

221
178

160

127

896

Game 3

177
257
143
220
196

993

Game 4

172
191
148
182

268

961

Game 4

178
134
190
148
174

824

Game 5

154

173
181

159

164

831

Game 5

202
206
168
199
218

993

Game 6

181

224

184

182
150

921

Game 6

196
205

168

225

152
946

Total

964

1250
1206
767
818

O O O o o

752

5757

Total

1127
1208
501
1117
1217
269

152
5591

Average

192.80
#DIV/0!
208.33
201.00
191.75
163.60
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
188.00
#DIV/0!
959.50

Average

187.83
201.33
167.00
186.17
202.83
134.50
#DIV/0!
152.00
931.83



Northumberland Men

Northumberland Ladies

Ricky Froldi
Ryan Wilson
lan Hays

Paul Ryder
Garry Baird
Jimmy Atkinson
John Strettle
Craig Wilson
lan Wells
Stephens Wells
Craig Smith
Adam Goode

Heather Daley
Ila Wilkinson

Kate Walker (Krasicka)

Elaine Wells
Rachel Wilson
Beth Wear

BTBA Card No

GC118
106306
127355
127332

22588

20859

GC000889
106307
120001
119977
124050
127333

BTBA Card No

127436
127636
129301
120937
129258
130952

ICC No

454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465

ICC No

466
467
468
469
470
471

Game 1

147
196

214

143

197

897

Game 1

153
123
101
146
173

696

Game 2

197

223

191
171
189

971

Game 2

159
115
127
166
122

689

Game 3

171
164

190

224

246

995

Game 3

179
176
114
118
147

734

Game 4

206
208

228

177

1030

Game 4

164
123
138
153
123

701

Game 5

255
179

225

184

213

1056

Game 5

168
162
129
140
110

709

Game 6

180
179

172

196

197

924

Game 6

165
173
125
119
154

736

Total

959
1123

1252

143

1203

171
1022

5873

Total

988
872
734
842
829

4265

Average

191.80
187.17
#DIV/0!
208.67
#DIV/0!
143.00
#DIV/0!
200.50
171.00
204.40
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
978.83

Average

164.67
145.33
122.33
140.33
138.17
#DIV/0!
710.83



Nottinghamshire Men

Allan Pearson
Gary Cooper

lain Turnball
Curtis Berry
Daniel Short

Jack Kerr

Kevin Haw
Gerald Harris
Matthew Kokolski
James McWilliam
Jack Henley
Robert McWilliam

BTBA Card No

36913

38881

113767
127433
123850
127066
86364

114443
123475
127454
128903
128088

ICC No

472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483

Game 1

212

177
174
194
201

958

Game 2
164

195
203

188
169

919

Game 3

198
145

157

175

199

874

Game 4

225
221

207

225
160

1038

Game 5

186
226

225
181

216

1034

Game 6

192
162

146

192
151

843

Total

787
1032
510

705

737

194
1221
480

5666

Average

196.75
206.40
170.00

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!
176.25
184.25
194.00
203.50
160.00

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!
944.33



Shropshire Men

BTBA Card No ICC No Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Gameb5 Game 6 Total Average

John Plumridge 108188 484 185 225 247 138 183 978 195.60
Darren Milner 111557 485 155 168 204 138 665 166.25
Josh Hazell 118006 486 175 176 152 503 167.67
Mike Gillett 128487 487 0 #DIV/0!
Paul Williams GC000354 488 194 164 158 235 184 154 1089 181.50
Andy Childs 77349 489 149 188 160 128 625 156.25
Andy McComiskie 125013 490 185 268 148 191 197 187 1176 196.00
Howard Bosson 150501 491 0 #DIV/0!
Karl Blacklock 150505 492 0 #DIV/0!
Michael Richards 150068 493 0 #DIV/0!
Andy Evans 150046 494 0 #DIV/0!
Eric Rawlinson 129697 495 0 #DIV/0!
Reg Barnes 150055 496 0 #DIV/0!
Sean Cunnigham 79104 497 120 192 312 156.00
Jason Farrall 150084 498 0 #DIV/0!
858 913 851 1065 817 844 5348 891.33

Shropshire Ladies

BTBA Card No ICC No Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Gameb6 Total Average

Mandy Spearing 109877 499 94 143 180 176 135 728 145.60
Laura Evans 128717 500 160 152 106 139 117 674 134.80
Anne Waddington 150044 501 138 134 138 410 136.67
Elizabeth Bosson 150502 502 132 132 149 201 142 756 151.20
Sue Taylor 130938 503 131 139 160 430 143.33
Sheila Resoun 47858 504 167 170 160 93 590 147.50
Kate Brown 128148 505 201 167 118 128 167 781 156.20
June Johnson 130882 506 0 #DIV/0!
Lynn Mcintyre 150098 507 0 #DIV/0!
Louisa Turner 150099 508 0 #DIV/0!
Natalie Jaffray 150052 509 0 #DIV/0!
Gemma Duce 150504 510 0 #DIV/0!
Sarah Jeeves 128348 511 0 #DIV/0!
725 725 705 772 763 679 4369 728.17



Staffordshire Men

BTBA Card No ICC No Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Gameb5 Game 6 Total Average

Michael Dudley 96188 512 152 208 254 216 243 1073 214.60
Brandon Roberts GC328 513 0 #DIV/0!
Tom Walster-Prince GC167 514 186 170 178 278 201 220 1233 205.50
Keith Bowen 38676 515 0 #DIV/0!
Shane Butler 116848 516 188 188 173 549 183.00
Andy Preece 56744 517 185 181 212 189 246 1013 202.60
Simon Smewin 17899 518 191 219 247 176 161 994 198.80
Luke Tmbrell 114287 519 0 #DIV/0!
David Dugmore 115744 520 0 #DIV/0!
Robert Corns 99387 521 167 184 351 175.50
Joshua Ratcliffe 115706 522 180 166 204 179 729 182.25
Tom Bennett 150060 523 0 #DIV/0!
Tim Hughes 77116 524 0 #DIV/0!
894 910 1002 1124 946 1066 5942 990.33

Staffordshire Ladies

BTBA Card No ICC No Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Gameb6 Total Average

Emily Allen GC472 525 0 #DIV/0!
Isabel Allen GC1101 526 0 #DIV/0!
Brenda Pratt 61062 527 155 172 163 172 158 187 1007 167.83
Vikki Hawkes 113130 528 189 148 170 151 127 132 917 152.83
Wendy Simpson 38693 529 0 #DIV/0!
Kerry Sirrell 750663 530 0 #DIV/0!
Kelly Evans-Short 125682 531 0 #DIV/0!
Louise Finnie 124209 532 0 #DIV/0!
344 320 333 323 285 319 1924 320.67



Yorkshire Men

BTBA Card No ICC No Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Gameb5 Game 6 Total Average

Adam Michaels GC688 533 245 171 200 192 808 202.00
Mike Cummings 73923 534 199 217 221 215 252 204 1308 218.00
Michael Bloore 30022 535 0 #DIV/0!
Jamie Dolan 125264 536 188 200 180 568 189.33
Nathan Glave 54580 537 242 211 247 154 854 213.50
Rob Harding 125237 538 0 #DIV/0!
Steve Kay 682 539 0 #DIV/0!
Matthew Magson 91527 540 0 #DIV/0!
Phil Manning 127951 541 0 #DIV/0!
Lee Metcalfe 117594 542 198 209 182 589 196.33
Nick Page 33803 543 186 147 223 160 716 179.00
Mark Smith 107832 544 200 213 190 227 215 210 1255 209.17
Andrew Steel 91518 545 0 #DIV/0!
Richard Thorpe 54711 546 0 #DIV/0!
Andrew Wallis 150369 547 0 #DIV/0!
1018 948 1033 1043 1146 910 6098 1016.33

Yorkshire Ladies

BTBA Card No ICC No Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Gameb6 Total Average

Fiona Banks 125965 548 214 234 232 213 200 276 1369 228.17
Jo Allsebrook 215 549 203 244 214 202 177 1040 208.00
Hayley Rumkee 508 550 266 218 243 194 201 237 1359 226.50
Katie Jowsey GC217 551 169 234 212 203 818 204.50
Chelsey Dolan 125265 552 136 165 301 150.50
Donna Creighton 95674 553 147 127 274 137.00
Sally Thorley 119742 554 0 #DIV/0!
Sian Craven 118934 555 197 187 218 176 180 958 191.60
Emma May 130895 556 0 #DIV/0!

1049 1019 1054 933 991 1073 6119 1019.83



